

XITEM NO.107 (M) COURT NO.13 SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1200 of 2007

OBAED HASAN KHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UMESH CHANDRA SAMAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara,Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Tejasvi Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed in this week, as prayed for.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(SUMAN JAIN)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER